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Favbet League
2019/20 9th round, Match #54

Friday, 29.09.2019, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 1912

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 5

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Krynskyi Volodymyr
42 Pasich Yevhenii
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
11 Ksonz Pavlo
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
70 Fabinho
89 Politylo Sergey
19 Teixeira
31 Imeri Demir
25 Matar

Substitutes
71 Penkov Herman
41 Pasich Hennadii
47 Vantukh Roman
13 Zotko Ivan
21 Kravchuk Andrii
99 Geoffrey Chinedu Charles
77 Dramane

Coach
Gomez Fernandez

30 Shevchenko Mykyta (C)
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
98 Cheberko Yevhen
20 Abu Hanna Joel
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
17 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
31 Rusyn Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Makharadze Zauri
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
25 Bilyi Maksym
77 Chaikovskyi Ihor
99 Arveladze Levan
76 Shalfieiev Yehor
28 Gromov Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Kozorezov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Luci Luciano

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 9th round, Match #54
Friday, 29.09.2019, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 1912

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 5 «Zoria» Luhansk
11 Ksonz Pavlo 37'

40' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen

70 Fabinho
47 Vantukh Roman 46'

19 Teixeira
77 Dramane 46'

49' 20 Abu Hanna Joel

53' 31 Rusyn Nazarii

65' 20 Abu Hanna Joel
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta

70' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen
99 Arveladze Levan

73' 17 Liedniev Bohdan
31 Imeri Demir

99 Geoffrey Chinedu Charles 77'

78' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
77 Chaikovskyi Ihor

80' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

87' 31 Rusyn Nazarii

88' 98 Cheberko Yevhen
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